Well #: 1-13

Lease: PAGE
Owner: S&K Oil Dale Jackson Production Co. “Location: S2NWSES18T255R22E
OPR #: 55331 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 B Xqiaty: Boarbon
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON Cell # 620-363-2683 4| ESL: 1650
OPR #: 4339 Office # 620-363-2696 ja 1980
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-011-24639
20 of 77 5 Sacks 94" Started: 9/03/2019
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9/04/2019
686’27/8” 5”5/8" SNz ———- Packer: ——- TD: 695’
8rd
Plugged: -———- Bottom Plug: —--
Well Log

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
i 1 Top soil {Lose rock) 15 524 Shale
23 24 Lime 526 Lime
2 26 Black shale 531 Black shale
9 a5 Lime 19 550 Light shale
3 38 Shale 6 556 Shale
22 60 Lime 1 557 Lime
2 62 Shale 4 561 Light shale
3 65 Lime 3 564 Black shale

69 Shale 21 585 Shale
12 81 Sandy shale 6 591 Black shale
5 86 Black shale 10 601 Light shale
26 112 Shale 10 611 Light sandy shale
3 145 Lime 14 625 Light shale
71 186 Shale 10 635 Dark sandy shale
4 190 Black shale 21 656 Shale
11 201 Light shale 1 657 Qil sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
4 205 Red bed 2 659 Oil sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)
20 225 Shale 6 665 Oil sand (Good Bleed)
8 233 Lime 5.5 670.5 Oil sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed)
13 246 Light shale 25 673 Sandy shale {Oil sand streak)
5 251 Red bed 3 676 Shale
38 289 Light sandy shale 5 681 Sandy Shale {Black sand streak)
18 307 Shale TD 695 Shale
8 315 Light shale
1 316 Coal
5 321 Light shale
22 343 Lime
6 349 Black shale
24 373 Shale
2 375 Lime
i 386 Light shale
13 399 Lime
2 401 Shale
1. 402 Lime
6 408 Black shale
4 412 Lime
2 414 Shale
11 425 Light shale {Limey)
4 429 Oil sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
1 430 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak)
58 488 Shale
2 490 Lime
19 509 Shale (Limey) (Dark)




